Tues. Nov. 18®
Thur. Nov. 20"

Tues. Nov. 25®
Wed. Nov. 26"

Tues. Dec. 2™
Tues Dec. 2™
Wed. Dec. 3™
Thur. Dec. 4"
Thur. Dec. 4"
Sat. Dec. 6™

Sat. Dec. 6"

Mon. Dec. 8"
Mon. Dec. 8"
Thur. Dec. 11™
Fri. Dec. 12
Fri. Dec. 12
Sat. Dec. 13™

Sun. Dec. 14"
Mon. Dec. 15%
Tues. Dec. 16"
Tues. Dec. 16
Fri. Dec. 19™
Sat. Dec. 20™
Sat. Dec. 20™

Mon. Dec. 22™
Mon. Dec. 29®

Fri. Jan. 2™
Sat. Jan. 3¢

2025/2026 Winter Sport Schedule

SEMO at Iowa
Chicago St at [owa

Ole Miss vs. lowa
Iowa vs. Utah

Okoboji at Sioux Center
Iowa at Michigan State
Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
Boji & GT/RA at Spencer
Unity Christian at Sp Lake
Coaches Show

Maryland at lowa

Spencer at Emmetsburg
Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
Iowa at Iowa State

Spirit Lake at Storm Lake
Rock Valley at Okoboji
Coaches Show

Western Michigan at lowa
Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
Boyden-Hull at Okoboji
South O'Brien at HMS
Emmetsburg at SCC
Coaches Show

Iowa vs. Bucknell

Hawk Talk/IA Basketball

UMass-Lowell at lowa
HLP at HMS
UCLA at Iowa
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7:30 PM
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5PM
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8:15 AM
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6 PM
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6 PM
8:15 AM

1 PM
7 PM
6 PM
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6:15 PM
8:15 AM
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7 PM
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6 PM
4 PM



Tues. Jan
Tues. Jan
Tues. Jan

6"
) 6th
) 6th

Wed. Jan. 7%

Thur. Jan

) 8th

Fri. Jan. 9™
Sat. Jan. 10™

Sun. Jan.
Mon. Jan
Tues. Jan
Tues. Jan

Wed. Jan.

Thur. Jan

11th
120
13"
13"
14th
15"

Fri. Jan. 16™
Fri. Jan. 16"
Sat. Jan. 17™
Sat. Jan. 17"
Sat. Jan. 17

Mon. Jan
Mon. Jan
Tues. Jan
Tues. Jan
Tues. Jan
Thur. Jan

.19
. 19®
. 20"
20"
20"
.22

Fri. Jan. 23
Fri. Jan. 23™

Mon. Jan
Tues. Jan
Tues. Jan
Tues. Jan

. 26"
27"
27"
27"

Wed. Jan. 28

Thur. Jan

.29

Fri. Jan. 30®
Fri. Jan. 30™
Sat. Jan. 31%

Iowa at Minnesota

HLP at South O'Brien
Okoboji at Central Lyon
Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
Emmetsburg at Okoboji
Spirit Lake at Spencer
Coaches Show

[llinois at lowa

Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
HMS at HLP

Sp Lake & GT/RA at Sx Ctrl
Iowa at Purdue

Spirit Lake at Okoboji
Sioux Center at Okoboji
Estherville at Spirit Lake
Coaches Show

Iowa at Indiana
Newell-Fonda at Spirit Lake

Emmetsburg Girls Wrestling
Hawk Talk/TA Basketball
Storm Lake at Spirit Lake
Emmetsburg at Sioux Central
Rutgers at lowa

BH/RV & MOC at Okoboji
Spirit Lake at Cherokee
Unity Christian at Boji

Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
GLR at HLP

Okoboji at Rock Valley
ELC at Spirit Lake

USC at lowa
Boyden-Hull at HMS
Spencer at Spirit Lake
Okoboji at Boyden-Hull
Coaches Show
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6 PM
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7 PM
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8:15 AM

TBA

7 PM

6 PM

6 PM
4:30 PM
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6 PM

6 PM
8:15 AM
12 PM
3:30 PM

6 PM
7 PM
6 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6 PM
6 PM
6 PM

7 PM
6 PM
6 PM
6 PM
5PM
6 PM
6 PM
6 PM
8:15 AM



Sun. Feb. 1*
Mon. Feb. 2™
Tues. Feb. 3™
Tues. Feb. 3™
Wed. Feb. 4"
Thur. Feb. 5"
Thur. Feb. 5
Fri. Feb. 6™
Sat. Feb. 7™

Sun. Feb. 8"
Mon. Feb. 9™
Tues. Feb. 10"
Tues. Feb. 10"
Wed. Feb. 11"
Sat. Feb. 14"

Tues. Feb. 17
Wed. Feb. 18"

Sun. Feb. 22™
Mon. Feb. 23™
Wed. Feb. 25
Sat. Feb. 28"

Mon. March 2™
Thur. March 5%

Sun. March 8*
Mon. March 9%

Iowa at Oregon

Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
Alta-Aurelia at Emmetsburg
Sheldon at Okoboji

Iowa at Washington
Spencer at Emmetsburg
Okoboji at Spirit Lake
Spirit Lake at Estherville
Coaches Show

Northwestern at lowa
Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
Central Lyon at Okoboji
HWC at Spirit Lake
Iowa at Maryland
Purdue at Iowa

Nebraska at lowa
Hawk Talk/IA Basketball

Towa at Wisconsin
Hawk Talk/IA Basketball

Ohio State at lowa
Iowa at Penn State

Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
Michigan at lowa

Iowa at Nebraska
Hawk Talk/IA Basketball
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G/B
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G/B
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*#*Postseason Girls Basketball Starts Thursday February 12th***

***Boys District Wrestling Is Saturday February 14th***

*#**More Postseason Girls Basketball Saturday February 14th***

*#*Postseason Boys Basketball Starts Monday February 16th***

***Boys State Wrestling Is Feb. 18 — 21%***
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